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ASD AREZZO INTERNATIONAL HORSES - AREZZO, 3OIO8-O2IO}I2O17

1 LAZIO 14

IACCHINI Nicote

MATTIELLO ttariaZu

RUS Daniel Vasile

COLANGELO Sofia

TALONE Valerio

z. PIEMONTE 13

Andrezl Viani

Tevere Tíme HoBe Club Asd - F\SES|7\4/G - A

C E Roma Asd - F|SESB2q4/G - A

Equiconfor Sspd ll R L - F\SE49770/G - B

Tevere nme Horse Ctub Asd - FlSE6O616/c - A

Equiconfor Sspd A R L - FlSE65O61/c - A

25727G

02014R

16115G

25652G

1 6278c

(1) 30,0 (1)

LUCKY

SPOOKY

FURIA

KUZCO

MARGOT.I6

* -LOMBARPO Lisa

FERRERO Ludovica

SILEO Federica

ZUGCA Gloe

SOVRANO Sara

Clara Fragelli

Rubbianefta Asd - FtSE3679S/A - A

Rubbianetta Asd - F\SE40773/A - A

Ci Me^ìino Ssd A t?t - F\SE3151B/A , v

Rubbianefta Asd - FtSE46009/A - A

Rubbianetta Asd - FtSE4272S/A - A

15,0 (e)

FLICKA

PAULANK DRIFTER 86111

MANDICA LASS

AUBURN GREY LAD

PENELOP-Y'S PRtP-E FAM Ell

19448A

1 89654

18241A

192994

193004

3 TOSCANA 17

ALATI Bianca

RADICCHI Allegra

BALDI Elia

CARPENA Micol

CAR B-O_N E,La y 1a A,n q9!9-s! a

4 CAMPANIA 10

Simona Lazzerini

A LDunia Ranch - 1=\SE6B1O3/B - A

A I Dunía Ranch - l=tSE346O4/F - A

Cavalíei Apuani Asd - FlSE3B621/F - B

Cavalieri Apuani Asd - F\SE2444O/F - B

1)

BIRBA

ELECTRA

SPIRIT

FULMINE

BEEKZICHT'S AMBER

29,0

C lSenese - F/SE4 4307/F - V

167988XX

09255A

04514E

03253N

12846F

Luisa Cilento 21,0 (6) 21

PONTILLO Angela Andrea

TOSCANO Fabiana

AVOLIO Arianna

ADAMI Giutia

5. PUGLIA 08

C Ll Tifàtini - F|SE16794/H - A

Horee Club Pompei Ssd A Rl - F\SE22BTZH _ V

Scuola E Napoletana - F\SE2431 B/H - V

C.l.l nfaliní - F|SE16131/H - A

BIRBA

PIOGGIA

AUBURN QUEEN

445

0126H|XX

03146H/XX

05408H

22523G

OROFINO Michele

CIRIELLO Elisabetta

GIARDINO Gabriete

GALASSO MaÉina

SANTORO Gabriele

6. CALABRIA 04

FILOMENA Víncenzo

PALLONE Yirson

NCMARCHE 13

Centro lppico Degti lJtivi Asd _ F\SE|2g3g/t _ A

Centro tppico Degti Utivi Asd _ FISE21 4SS/t _ A

C I Tempi Nuovi Asd - F\SE|0174/t _ V

Centrc tppico Degti Utívi Asd - F\SE167s3/t _ A

-c-t l_{-9_o -Dj 
M{p.lsd^-.FtsE12sos/t _ v

SISSI

WILLINGTON ROYAL OCCASION

SAURETTA

LADY

BENTO

MANGO

BRUNELLO

LORD GEORGE

EFFI

DOMINGO

Francesco

feresa Sfarace

RIZZO Alice Asd Starace Centro Equitazíone - FtSElO2BS/L _ A

GREco Riccardo Nicola Luigi c E RendeseTeam Birotta ssd A Rr - FrsElo76o/L- A

CARATOZZOLO AleSsandro Asd starcce Centro Equitazrcne _ F:SE1L2B4/L _ A

033961

193054

03441 l

043831

17963G

C E Rendese Team Bilotta Ssd A Rl - FtSEl 0734/L _ A

9,E. 8_e_ll,?_s_g T"9.?n.F.1_o-Íp. 
-s--sd..A. 

Rt - FtsETTBs/L _ v

1 19774

02221L

02432L

01511L

00596Q

EUTIZI Nicolle

MANONI Chiara

Vichi

C Lvalcesano - FISE/ 3100/p - A

C LValcesano - F\SE17AS6/p - A

17,0 23,0

GNATHON DUKOTO

SBERLA

07491 c

02139t
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CERVASI Martina

TONELLI Giovanni

PALAZZI Giada

NCVENETO 10

MAGNETO

TECHILA SUNRISE

MISTY

rle
U

EQVITA-TV5
I99 I

1 3697A

16760P

15688P

ff it'lt'r'"
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C I Valcesano - FISE1 2821/p - A

C Lvalcesano - F\SE1611S/p - A

C I Maignano Asd - F\SE4B1gO/E - A

BORTOLOTTO Francesca

BARON Alice,Marisa

RAISI Margherita Maria

PANTANO Benedetta

TREVISAN Ghiara

NCTRENTINO 08

Paola

C E. L)ella Rosa S S D A RL - F\SE3BqTO/D _ V

Scudeia A Z Asd - F\SE29221/D - A

C E ll Bosco F\SE28B76/D - A

ll Cavallo E'Vita - F\SE4O3O2JD - A

il Cavtìilo E'Vita - F|SE4373ZD - A

19,0

STEVE

BRIGITTA

VIVACE

BIONDA

REGLISSE

04512E

06330D

09669D

2271 lBXX

10948E

Sonia Marai 't3,0 (12) 15,0 (e) 0,0
DE CERCHIO Aurora

NADALI Anna

KASPARETH Atexia

, KAS*PARETH Tobias

Nc stctLtA 12

C lGaldoss Asd - F\SES2qB/V - A

C / Galdoss Asd - F/SE1 1OA6/X , V

C l.Gaidoss Asd - F|SE10761/X - V

C l.Gaidoss Asd - HSESSSS/V - A

PENELOPE 22I61BXX

LAMPO o1a77x

MACACHIN 0o4t4x

SUMMERNIGHT'S WHTTE LITTLE 01217v

CAR4,M,E! u342v

Teresa 17,0 (7) 13,0 (11

PRUGNA

INDIA

STELLINA

GREES

PUFFETTA

NC LOMBARDIA lS sitvano sponshini 0,0
PERLf Nf Bianca Maria spia D,itatia ssd A Rt - FtsE66711/B - A BARBTE o6tB1E
TAGLIABUE Martina Ctub tpt)ico Monzese Asd _ FtsEs6616/Lt _ A GINO 1$37BXX

Dl MARCO Oriana

MIGLIORE Gaetano

ROCCASALVO Angelo

MIGLIORE Francesca

CERRUTO Graziano

LEO Nicolas

REITANO Andrea

BONINSEGNA Stefano

NC EMILIA ROMAGNA 16

C LLa Palma - F\SE39973/M - A

La Contea Di Modica Asd - FlSEg3l6B/M - A

La Contea Di Modica Asd FlSE3g61 O/M - A

La Contea Di Modica Asd - F\SE32SO1/M - A

La Contea Dí Modica Asd - F\SE32SO3/M - A

Club lppico Monzese Asd F\SEB)BOI/B - V

ll Ronc(ilino Asd - F\SEBSBB3/B A

Spia D'italia Ssd A Rt - F\SE7O4O)/B - A

HOLSTEINS LAURA

BLACK WELSH

INES

26800M

PRO13321

26092M

26095M

26094M

330388XX

233498XX

312528XX

CATTANI Sofia Sonia

BORRIERO Valerio

BANDELLO Noemi

BALBONI Elena

CARRI Viftoria

Anna

Lo Stradello Asd - F|SE4O24B/E - A

Cí Valcctnca Asd - FISE4|OOO/E - A

P C Fiotello Det Pradazzo Asd - FtSE3604o/E A

P C Fiorello Det Pradazzo Asd - F|SE31 651/E _ A

Lo Stradeilo Asd - FISE3B2B3/E - A

11) 11,0 (

STELLA

GARAGISTA

PADDY

HAVANE DE VICOUIN

BLUE EYES TRESOR

14118E

1 4870E

08777E

o3140EXX

081 94E

by Clear Round di Massimo Ottavianeili
02J09/2017 12:14:52 - pag Z2


